
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

27 

369 

26 

30 

98 

016* 

8 

#44 

03 

31 

20* 

34* 

028 

9 

29* 

186 

3 

94 

5 

042 

74 

55 

021* 

24* 

93 

23* 

04 

Name 

Bruno BERGAMELLI 

Sylvain BUGNON 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Santo DI STEFANO 

Gasper DOLES 

Lovro MARKIC 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Roberto CARRARO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Tadej RAMSAK 

Domagoj BULAT 

Daniel WALTER 

Andrea BONATO 

Almir KADIRIC 

Marko KRIVEC 

Matthias KENDA 

Andrej FIORELLI 

Renato PERSICO 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Tomislav TRTANJ 

Andrea DOGNINI 

Felisaz LOIC 

Simon SODNIK 

Gregor VERSEC 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Diego COSSALTER 

Marco FAORO 

Andrea CARLIN 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V2 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:25.093 

9:25.784 

9:28.777 

9:32.477 

9:32.577 

9:33.910 

9:38.040 

9:41.094 

9:41.430 

9:44.038 

9:46.839 

9:47.722 

9:48.673 

9:48.923 

9:54.638 

9:57.618 

10:04.435 

10:22.226 

7:57.289 

8:20.515 

6:29.515 

6:51.212 

9:59.853 

10:03.195 

10:04.709 

10:13.992 

10:14.148 

10:21.190 

Diff 

0.691 

3.684 

7.384 

7.484 

8.817 

12.947 

16.001 

16.337 

18.945 

21.746 

22.629 

23.580 

23.830 

29.545 

32.525 

39.342 

57.133 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

3.342 

4.856 

14.139 

14.295 

21.337 

Best Tm 

1:32.470 

1:32.862 

1:33.712 

1:33.938 

1:34.103 

1:34.294 

1:34.160 

1:35.125 

1:35.039 

1:35.269 

1:36.020 

1:36.085 

1:36.169 

1:35.515 

1:36.828 

1:37.154 

1:38.941 

1:41.290 

1:33.576 

1:35.583 

1:35.425 

1:37.010 

1:33.395 

1:34.204 

1:33.955 

1:35.328 

1:35.768 

1:36.955 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.691 

Avg. Speed 

159,317 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.470 

Best Speed 

162,267 

Best Lap by 

2 - Bruno BERGAMELLI 
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(016*) Emanuele TRENTIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Roberto CARRARO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(03) Tadej RAMSAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(31) Domagoj BULAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20*) Daniel WALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34*) Andrea BONATO 

1:43.227 

1:35.620 

1:35.107 

1:35.649 

1:34.277 

1:34.160 

1:42.703 

1:35.125 

1:35.578 

1:36.276 

1:35.200 

1:36.212 

1:43.162 

1:36.097 

1:35.640 

1:35.413 

1:36.079 

1:35.039 

1:42.493 

1:35.269 

1:36.203 

1:36.106 

1:37.085 

1:36.882 

1:44.514 

1:36.586 

1:36.400 

1:36.020 

1:36.364 

1:36.955 

1:45.522 

1:36.249 

1:36.647 

1:36.085 

1:36.743 

1:36.476 

+9.067 

+1.460 

+0.947 

+1.489 

+0.117 

+7.578 

+0.453 

+1.151 

+0.075 

+1.087 

+8.123 

+1.058 

+0.601 

+0.374 

+1.040 

+7.224 

+0.934 

+0.837 

+1.816 

+1.613 

+8.494 

+0.566 

+0.380 

+0.344 

+0.935 

+9.437 

+0.164 

+0.562 

+0.658 

+0.391 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(028) Almir KADIRIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(9) Marko KRIVEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(29*) Matthias KENDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(55) Simon SODNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(021*) Gregor VERSEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(186) Andrej FIORELLI 

1 

1:45.720 

1:36.302 

1:36.627 

1:36.169 

1:36.783 

1:37.072 

1:47.575 

1:36.732 

1:36.720 

1:35.515 

1:36.491 

1:35.890 

1:43.983 

1:36.828 

1:37.586 

1:37.814 

1:38.989 

1:39.438 

1:48.511 

1:37.726 

1:37.154 

1:37.578 

1:37.950 

1:38.699 

2:10.256 

1:34.407 

1:33.395 

1:33.674 

1:33.642 

1:34.479 

2:09.851 

1:34.848 

1:34.204 

1:34.699 

1:35.208 

1:34.385 

1:47.442 

+9.551 

+0.133 

+0.458 

+0.614 

+0.903 

+12.060 

+1.217 

+1.205 

+0.976 

+0.375 

+7.155 

+0.758 

+0.986 

+2.161 

+2.610 

+11.357 

+0.572 

+0.424 

+0.796 

+1.545 

+36.861 

+1.012 

+0.279 

+0.247 

+1.084 

+35.647 

+0.644 

+0.495 

+1.004 

+0.181 

+8.501 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24*) Luca DAL MOLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(93) Diego COSSALTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(23*) Marco FAORO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(04) Andrea CARLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Renato PERSICO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(94) Axel GUIDUCCI 

1 

2 

1:38.941 

1:39.313 

1:38.969 

1:39.516 

1:40.254 

2:11.534 

1:33.955 

1:33.974 

1:34.556 

1:34.769 

1:35.921 

2:12.645 

1:36.200 

1:36.536 

1:36.075 

1:37.208 

1:35.328 

2:12.728 

1:36.166 

1:36.096 

1:35.768 

1:37.314 

1:36.076 

2:13.483 

1:37.411 

1:37.520 

1:37.281 

1:36.955 

1:38.540 

1:50.737 

1:44.020 

1:42.664 

1:41.344 

1:41.290 

1:42.171 

1:40.208 

1:33.576 

+0.372 

+0.028 

+0.575 

+1.313 

+37.579 

+0.019 

+0.601 

+0.814 

+1.966 

+37.317 

+0.872 

+1.208 

+0.747 

+1.880 

+36.960 

+0.398 

+0.328 

+1.546 

+0.308 

+36.528 

+0.456 

+0.565 

+0.326 

+1.585 

+9.447 

+2.730 

+1.374 

+0.054 

+0.881 

+6.632 

(2) Bruno BERGAMELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(27) Sylvain BUGNON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Robert ANAKIJEV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(26) Santo DI STEFANO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(30) Gasper DOLES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:38.671 

1:33.766 

1:33.176 

1:32.470 

1:33.401 

1:33.609 

1:39.702 

1:33.194 

1:33.164 

1:32.862 

1:33.180 

1:33.682 

1:38.501 

1:33.712 

1:33.928 

1:34.091 

1:34.333 

1:34.212 

1:39.096 

1:33.938 

1:34.315 

1:34.740 

1:34.659 

1:35.729 

1:40.680 

1:34.776 

1:34.103 

1:34.218 

1:34.439 

1:34.361 

1:40.294 

1:34.382 

1:34.294 

1:34.663 

1:35.809 

1:34.468 

+6.201 

+1.296 

+0.706 

+0.931 

+1.139 

+6.840 

+0.332 

+0.302 

+0.318 

+0.820 

+4.789 

+0.216 

+0.379 

+0.621 

+0.500 

+5.158 

+0.377 

+0.802 

+0.721 

+1.791 

+6.577 

+0.673 

+0.115 

+0.336 

+0.258 

+6.000 

+0.088 

+0.369 

+1.515 

+0.174 
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3 

4 

5 

(5) Tomislav TRTANJ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(042) Andrea DOGNINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(74) Felisaz LOIC 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:34.187 

1:34.552 

1:34.766 

1:46.136 

1:37.054 

1:35.583 

1:36.209 

1:45.533 

1:41.910 

1:35.425 

1:35.994 

1:36.186 

1:46.070 

1:37.445 

1:37.010 

1:50.687 

+0.611 

+0.976 

+1.190 

+10.553 

+1.471 

+0.626 

+9.950 

+6.485 

+0.569 

+0.761 

+9.060 

+0.435 

+13.677 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
2 Bruno BERGAMELLI

1:32.559

 1 2
369 Robert ANAKIJEV

1:33.383

 1 3
028* Mario OMERZEL

1:33.935

 2 4
94 Axel GUIDUCCI

1:34.027

 2 5
27 Sylvain BUGNON

1:34.129

 2 6
30 Gasper DOLES

1:34.272

 3 7
26 Santo DI STEFANO

1:34.283

 3 8
03 Tadej RAMSAK

1:34.665

 3 9
016* Emanuele TRENTIN

1:34.857

 4 10
042 Andrea DOGNINI

1:34.965

 4 11
98 Lovro MARKIC

1:35.012

 4 12
8 Roberto CARRARO

1:35.122

 5 13
74 Felisaz LOIC

1:35.602

 5 14
20* Daniel WALTER

1:35.915

 5 15
#44 Emil KOTVICA

1:36.062

 6 16
29* Matthias KENDA

1:36.803

 6 17
31 Domagoj BULAT

1:36.950

 6 18
5 Tomislav TRTANJ

1:37.069

 7 19
028 Almir KADIRIC

1:37.262

 7 20
9 Marko KRIVEC

1:37.288

 7 21
34* Andrea BONATO

1:38.144

 8 22
186 Andrej FIORELLI

1:39.946

 8 23
3 Renato PERSICO

1:41.406

 8 24
2 Michele MARCO

 9 25
022. Bernard KOLJNREKAJ 9 26 9 27

 10 28 10 29 10 30
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 11 31
55 Simon SODNIK

1:33.402

 11 32
24* Luca DAL MOLIN

1:33.931

 11 33
021* Gregor VERSEC

1:34.670

 12 34
23* Marco FAORO

1:36.318

 12 35
93 Diego COSSALTER

1:37.336

 12 36
72 Diego ARNOLDI

1:38.134

 13 37
04 Andrea CARLIN

1:38.373

 13 38
115 Stefano BONATO

1:39.133

 13 39
33 Miroslav ILIC

1:39.787

 14 40
024 Mladen STEFANOVIC

1:40.328
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